8/22/2018 8:56:23 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 2AEHS RT 2 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

:03 am TRANSPORTATION

:25 am SE 4TH ST @ 224TH AVE SE [NE] (1)
126 am 22037 SE 4TH ST [N] (2)
127 am SE 4TH ST @ 220TH AVE SE [NE] (3)
129 am 625 218TH AVE SE [W] (4)
:30 am 214TH AVE SE @ SE 5TH PL [SE] (5)
:32 am 214TH AVE SE @ SE 2ND ST [SE] (6)
:37 am 212TH AVE SE @ SE 5TH PL [SE] (7)
:38 am LOUIS THOMPSON RD SE @ 211TH PL SE [E] (8)
:39 am LOUIS THOMPSON RD SE @ 210TH PL SE [E] (9)
:40 am LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ 210TH AVE NE [E] (10)
:41 am LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ NE 2ND ST [E] (11)
:42 am LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ NE 3RD ST [NE] (12)
:43 am LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ 205TH AVE NE [E] (13)
:44 am 101 E LK SAM PKWY NE [N] (14)
:47 am 222 E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY SE [S] (15)
:50 am NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ 205TH AVE NE [SW] (16)
:51 am NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ 207TH AVE NE [SW] (17)
:52 am NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ NE 11TH ST [W] (18)
:54 am NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ 212TH AVE NE [W] (19)
:55 am NE INGWD HILL RD & 216TH NE - E OF ROUNDABOUT [SW] (20)
:00 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (21)

NOOOO OO OO OO OO,

Page 1



8/22/2018 10:51:10 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 2PEHS RT 2 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

2:51 pm EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (1)
2:54 pm SE 4TH ST @ 224TH AVE SE [NE] (2)
2:55 pm 22037 SE 4TH ST [N] (3)
2:56 pm SE 4TH ST @ 220TH AVE SE [NE] (4)
2:57 pm 625 218TH AVE SE [W] (5)
2:59 pm 214TH AVE SE @ SE 5TH PL [SE] (6)
3:00 pm 214TH AVE SE @ SE 2ND ST [SE] (7)
3:05 pm 212TH AVE SE @ SE 5TH PL [SE] (8)
3:06 pm LOUIS THOMPSON RD SE @ 211TH PL SE [E] (9)
3:06 pm LOUIS THOMPSON RD SE @ 210TH PL SE [E] (10)
3:07 pm LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ 210TH AVE NE [E] (11)
3:08 pm LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ NE 2ND ST [E] (12)
3:09 pm LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ NE 3RD ST [NE] (13)
3:10 pm LOUIS THOMPSON RD NE @ 205TH AVE NE [E] (14)
3:11 pm 101 E LK SAM PKWY NE [N] (15)
3:12 pm 222 E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY SE [NW] (16)
3:17 pm NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ 205TH AVE NE [SW] (17)
3:18 pm NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ 207TH AVE NE [SW] (18)
3:19 pm NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ NE 11TH ST [W] (19)
3:20 pm NE INGLEWOOD HILL RD @ 212TH AVE NE [W] (20)
3:21 pm NE INGWD HILL RD & 216TH NE - E OF ROUNDABOUT [SW] (21)
3:42 pm BAKER BUS CHUTE

Page 1



8/22/2018 10:51:22 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 3PEHS RT 3 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.

Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

2:45 pm EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (1)
2:50 pm SAHALEE WAY NE @ 223RD AVE NE [E] (2)
2:51 pm SAHALEE WAY NE @ NE 35TH CT [E] (3)
2:52 pm NE 37TH WAY @ 208TH AVE NE [N] (4)
2:54 pm NE 37TH WAY @ 205TH PL NE [N] (5)
2:55 pm 205TH PL NE @ NE 31ST ST [W] (6)
2:57 pm 205TH PL NE @ 204TH TER NE [NW] (7)
2:58 pm 205TH AVE NE & NE 19TH ST @ TURNOUT [W] (8)
2:59 pm 205TH AVE NE & NE 19TH ST @ TURNOUT [NE]

3:09 pm ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Page 1



8/22/2018 8:56:35 AM Lake Washington School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 4AEHS RT 4 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

6:30 am TRANSPORTATION

6:38 am REDMOND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1)
6:48 am SAHALEE WAY NE @ NE 36TH ST [NW] (2)
6:49 am SAHALEE WAY NE @ NE 35TH CT [W] (3)
6:50 am SAHALEE WAY @ SAHALEE GREENS [W] (4)
6:51 am SAHALEE EAST GATE- AT METRO STOP [W] (5)
6:52 am NE 31ST ST @ 224TH AVE NE [W] (6)
6:55 am NE 22ND ST @ 229TH AVE NE [SW] (7)
6:56 am NE 25TH WAY & 229TH AVE NE [NW] (8)
7:02 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (9)



8/22/2018 10:51:40 AM

:55 pm
:59 pm
:00 pm
:03 pm
:05 pm
:06 pm
:10 pm

WWWWWNDN

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE

NE 22ND ST @ 229TH AVE NE [SW]

NE 25TH WAY & 229TH AVE NE [NW]

NE 36TH ST OUTSIDE SAHALEE NORTH GATE [N]
SAHALEE WAY @ SAHALEE GREENS [W]
SAHALEE EAST GATE- AT METRO STOP [W]
SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 4PEHS RT 4 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.
Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

Page 1



8/22/2018 8:56:48 AM Lake Washington School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 5AEHS RT 5 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

6:30 am TRANSPORTATION

6:48 am NE 25TH WAY EAST OF 223RD PL [N] (1
6:51 am NE 20TH WAY & 220TH PL NE & NE 21ST WAY [NW] (2)
6:54 am 216TH AVE NE @ NE 17TH PL [W] (3)

7:03 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (4)



8/22/2018 10:51:54 AM

:45 pm
:50 pm
:51 pm
:53 pm
:54 pm

NNNDNDN
Ao b

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE

NE 25TH WAY EAST OF 223RD PL [N]

NE 20TH WAY & 220TH PL NE & NE 21ST WAY [NW]
216TH AVE NE@MEAD ES

MEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 5PEHS RT 5 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.
Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

Page 1



8/22/2018 8:57:02 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 6AEHS RT 6 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

:01 am TRANSPORTATION

112 am UNION HILL RD & 196TH AVE NE- EAST OF INTRSTN [S] (1)
113 am 19908 NE UNION HILL RD [S] (2)
117 am EVERGREEN BUS CHUTE @ DICKINSON (3)
:20 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 217TH PL NE [S] (4)
121 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 218TH AVE NE [SW] (5)
124 am 219TH AVE NE @ 218TH AVE NE [E] (6)
127 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 221ST AVE NE [S] (7)
:28 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 223RD AVE NE [SW] (8)
129 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 227TH AVE NE [SW] (9)
:30 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 229TH PL NE [S] (10)
:31 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 232ND AVE NE [S] (11)
:32 am 6900 238TH AVE NE [E] (12)
:33 am 238TH AVE NE @ NE 75TH ST [SE] (13)
:34 am 7810 238TH AVE NE [E] (14)
:35am NE 80TH ST @ 240TH PL NE [SW] (15)
:36 am NE 80TH ST @ 243RD AVE NE [SW] (16)
:37 am NE 80TH ST @ 245TH WAY NE [SW] (17)
:39 am NE 80TH ST @ 254TH AVE NE [SW] (18)
:41 am 260TH AVE NE @ NE 76TH ST [NW] (19)
:46 am 7533/7615 / 7525 238TH AVE NE [W] (20)
:47 am 238TH AVE NE @ NE 65TH PL [NW] (21)
:48 am 238TH AVE NE @ NE 61ST ST [NW] (22)
:50 am 5035 236TH AVE NE [W] (23)
:50 am 5003 236TH AVE NE [W] (24)
:00 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (25)

NOOO OO OO O

Page 1



8/22/2018 10:52:55 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 6PEHS RT 6 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

:50 pm EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (1)
:00 pm 238TH AVE NE @ NE 61ST ST [SE] (2)
:00 pm 238TH AVE NE @ NE 65TH PL [E] (3)
:01 pm 6900 238TH AVE NE [E] (4)
:02 pm 238TH AVE NE @ NE 75TH ST [SE] (5)
:03 pm 7533/7615 / 7525 238TH AVE NE [E] (6)
:04 pm 7810 238TH AVE NE [E] (7)
:05 pm NE 80TH ST @ 240TH PL NE [SW] (8)
:06 pm NE 80TH ST @ 243RD AVE NE [SW] (9)
:07 pm NE 80TH ST @ 245TH WAY NE [SW] (10)
:08 pm NE 80TH ST @ 255TH AVE NE [S] (11)
:10 pm 260TH AVE NE @ NE 76TH ST [NW] (12)
117 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 232ND AVE NE [NE] (13)
118 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 229TH PL NE [E] (14)
119 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 227TH AVE NE [N] (15)
:20 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 223RD AVE NE [N] (16)
:20 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 221ST AVE NE [NE] (17)
:23 pm 219TH AVE NE @ 218TH AVE NE [E] (18)
127 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 218TH AVE NE [N] (19)
:30 pm 19908 NE UNION HILL RD [N] (20)
:31 pm UNION HILL RD & 196TH AVE NE- EAST OF INTRSTN [N] (21)
:36 pm EVERGREEN BUS CHUTE @ DICKINSON (22)
:38 pm DICKINSON

WWWWWOLWLWWWWWWWWLWwLWwWLWwWwWwWwWwWwN

Page 1



8/22/2018 8:57:18 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7TAEHS RT 7 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

6:21 am TRANSPORTATION

6:31 am NE REDMOND WAY ENTRANCE TO KINDERCARE [W] (1)
6:34 am E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY NE @ NE 53RD CT [E] (2)
6:37 am 7018/7020 180TH AVE NE [E] (3)
6:41 am 191ST AVE NE & NE 65TH ST NE ACCESS TO PARK [W] (4)
6:43 am 188TH AVE NE @ NE 60TH WAY [NW] (5)
6:44 am 187TH AVE NE @ NE 55TH ST [NW] (6)
6:46 am 4604 - 4630 E LK SAM PKWY NE [SW] (7)
6:47 am 3665-3835 E LK SAM PKWY NE [NW] (8)
6:48 am EAST LK SAM PKWAY & 196TH AVE NE - WEBBER PT/ [SW] (9)
6:48 am 3310-3342 E LK SAM PKWY NE [SW] (10)
6:50 am E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY NE @ NE 28TH PL [SW] (11)
6:51 am 2240 E LK SAM PKWY NE [W] (12)
6:51 am 2037 EAST LAKE SAMMAMISH PKWY NE/2206 E LK SA [W] (13)
6:53 am INGLEWOOD HILL RD & E LK SAM PKWY NE [SW] (14)
7:00 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (15)

Page 1



8/22/2018 10:59:50 AM

:40 pm
:46 pm
:47 pm
:48 pm
:49 pm
:50 pm
:51 pm
:52 pm
:53 pm
:54 pm
:55 pm
:57 pm
:59 pm
:03 pm
:04 pm
:05 pm
12 pm

WWWWNDNDNNNNMNNDNMNMNDNNDNDN

Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7PEHS RT 7 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.

Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE

E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY NE @ NE 16TH ST [SE]

2037 EAST LAKE SAMMAMISH PKWY NE/2206 E LK SA [E]
2240 E LK SAM PKWY NE [E]

E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY NE @ NE 28TH PL [SE]
3310-3342 E LK SAM PKWY NE [NE]

EAST LK SAM PKWAY & 196TH AVE NE - WEBBER PT/ [SE]
3665-3835 E LK SAM PKWY NE [NE]

4604 - 4630 E LK SAM PKWY NE [E]

E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY NE @ 187TH AVE NE [E]

E LK SAMMAMISH PKWY NE @ NE 53RD CT [E]

6318 E LAKE SAMMAMISH PKWY NE [NE]

7018/7020 180TH AVE NE [E]

191ST AVE NE & NE 65TH ST NE ACCESS TO PARK [W]
188TH AVE NE @ NE 60TH WAY [NW]

188TH AVE NE & NE REDMOND FALL CITY RD [S]
BLACKWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

Page 1



8/22/2018 8:57:32 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 8AEHS RT 8 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

:08 am TRANSPORTATION

124 am 236TH AVE NE @ NE 43RD ST [SE] (1)
124 am 4244 236TH AVE NE [E] (2)
:25 am 236TH AVE NE @ NE 45TH PL [SE] (3)
126 am 236TH AVE NE @ NE 54TH PL [SE] (4)
:28 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 240TH WAY NE [S] (5)
129 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 242ND AVE NE [S] (6)
:30 am 24406 NE UNION HILL RD [S] (7)
:31 am 24540 NE UNION HILL RD. [SW] (8)
:31 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 247TH AVE NE [SE] (9)
:32 am NE UNION HILL RD @ NE 62ND ST [SW] (10)
:33 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 256TH AVE NE [SW] (11)
:34 am NE UNION HILL RD @ 258TH AVE NE [SW] (12)
:39 am 260TH AVE NE @ NE 42ND PL [NW] (13)
:42 am 251ST WAY NE @ NE 42ND PL [SE] (14)
:50 am 244TH AVE NE @ NE 30TH PL [NW] (15)
:51 am 244TH AVE NE @ NE 27TH PL [NW] (16)
:52 am 244TH AVE NE @ NE 25TH ST [NW] (17)
:53 am 244TH AVE NE & NE 22ND - END OF SIDEWALK [W] (18)
:54 am 244TH AVE NE @ NE 19TH ST [W] (19)
:54 am 244TH AVE NE @ NE 18TH ST [W] (20)
:55 am 244TH AVE NE @ NE 16TH ST [W] (21)
:00 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (22)

NOOOO OO

Page 1



8/22/2018 11:00:05 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 8PEHS RT 8 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

:45 pm EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (1)
:53 pm SAHALEE WAY NE @ NE 50TH ST [SE] (2)
:53 pm SAHALEE WAY NE @ NE REDMOND-FALL CITY RD [S] (3)
:55 pm NE REDMOND-FALL CITY RD @ 218TH AVE NE [SW] (4)
:56 pm NE REDMOND-FALL CITY RD @ 221ST PL NE [W] (5)
:58 pm 236TH AVE NE @ NE 43RD ST [SE] (6)
:59 pm 4244 236TH AVE NE [E] (7)
:59 pm 236TH AVE NE @ NE 45TH PL [SE] (8)
:00 pm 5003 236TH AVE NE [E] (9)
:01 pm 5035 236TH AVE NE [E] (10)
:02 pm 236TH AVE NE @ NE 54TH PL [SE] (11)
:04 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 240TH WAY NE [S] (12)
:05 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 242ND AVE NE [S] (13)
:05 pm 24406 NE UNION HILL RD [S] (14)
:06 pm 24540 NE UNION HILL RD. [SW] (15)
:07 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 247TH AVE NE [SE] (16)
:08 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ NE 62ND ST [SW] (17)
:09 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 256TH AVE NE [SW] (18)
:10 pm NE UNION HILL RD @ 258TH AVE NE [SW] (19)
114 pm 260TH AVE NE @ NE 42ND PL [NW] (20)
117 pm 251ST WAY NE @ NE 42ND PL [SE] (21)
:28 pm STEM SCHOOL (22)
:31 pm ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWNDMNMNDMNMNDMNMNDNDNDNDDN

Page 1



8/22/2018 10:50:29 AM Lake Washington School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 11AEHS RT 11 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.
Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

6:18 am TRANSPORTATION

6:42 am 258TH AVE NE @ NE 9TH ST [NW] (1)
6:44 am NE 8TH ST @ 250TH AVE NE [NE] (2)
6:49 am E MAIN DR @ 259TH AVE NE [SW] (3)
6:51 am E MAIN DR @ 249TH PL NE [NE] (4)
6:53 am 244TH AVE SE N OF SE WINDSOR BLVD-WEST SIDE [W] (5)
7:00 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (6)



8/22/2018 11:00:19 AM

:40 pm
:44 pm
:46 pm
:51 pm
:53 pm
:57 pm
:06 pm

WNDNNMNDNDNDN

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE

NE 8TH ST @ 250TH AVE NE [S]

258TH AVE NE @ NE 9TH ST [SE]

E MAIN DR @ 249TH PL NE [S]

E MAIN DR @ 259TH AVE NE [SW]

244TH AVE SE N OF SE WINDSOR BLVD-WEST SIDE [W]
SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 11PEHS RT 11 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.
Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

Page 1



8/22/2018 10:50:44 AM Lake Washington School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 32AEHS RT 32 EASTLAKE AM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.
Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

6:22 am TRANSPORTATION

6:35 am SAHALEE WAY NE @ NE REDMOND-FALL CITY RD [S] (1)
6:37 am NE REDMOND-FALL CITY RD @ 221ST PL NE [W] (2)
6:39 am STEM SCHOOL (3)
6:42 am NE REDMOND-FALL CITY RD @ 218TH AVE NE [E] (4)
6:44 am SAHALEE WAY NE @ NE 50TH ST [NW] (5)
6:46 am NE 37TH WAY @ 208TH AVE NE [N] (6)
6:47 am NE 37TH WAY @ 205TH PL NE [N] (7)
6:48 am 205TH PL NE @ BLACKWELL ES [NW] (8)
6:50 am 205TH PL NE @ 204TH TER NE [NW] (9)
6:52 am 205TH AVE NE & NE 19TH ST @ TURNOUT [W] (10)

7:00 am EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (11)



8/22/2018 11:00:35 AM Lake Washington School District
Bus Stop Locations For 62PEHS RT 62 EASTLAKE PM
Route information subject to change.

Times Shown are approximate.

Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.

2:40 pm EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL BUS LANE (1)
2:44 pm 244TH AVE NE @ NE 16TH ST [SE] (2)
2:44 pm 244TH AVE NE @ NE 18TH ST [SE] (3)
2:45 pm 244TH AVE NE @ NE 19TH ST [SE] (4)
2:46 pm 244TH AVE NE & NE 22ND - END OF SIDEWALK [E] (5)
2:47 pm 244TH AVE NE @ NE 25TH ST [E] (6)
2:48 pm NE 30TH PL @ NE 31ST WAY [NE] (7)
2:50 pm 244TH AVE NE @ NE 27TH PL [NW] (8)

2:51 pm 244TH AVE NE & NE 22ND - END OF SIDEWALK [W]
2:55 pm CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Page 1



	2AEHS
	2PEHS
	3PEHS
	4AEHS
	4PEHS
	5AEHS
	5PEHS
	6AEHS
	6PEHS
	7AEHS
	7PEHS
	8AEHS
	8PEHS
	11AEHS
	11PEHS
	32AEHS
	62PEHS

